MFi Certified Apple Bluetooth Tracker

- X
BIRKA
\?EU ISES

EASILY KEEP TRACK OF YOUR BELONGINGS WITH THIS MFI
CERTIFIED APPLE BLUETOOTH TRACKER.

DESIGNED TO WORK SEAMLESSLY WITH APPLE'S FIND MY APP,
THIS COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT DEVICE HELPS YOU LOCATE
YOUR ITEMS USING YOUR IPHONE, IPAD, OR MAC.

SIMPLY ATTACH IT TO KEYS, BAGS, WALLETS OR ANY
VALUABLES AND ENJOY REAL-TIME TRACKING WITH SOUND
ALERTS AND LOCATION UPDATES VIA THE FIND MY NETWORK.

WITH SECURE PAIRING AND ENCRYPTED LOCATION DATA, IT'S
A RELIABLE AND PRIVACY-FOCUSED WAY TO NEVER LOSE
TRACK OF YOUR ESSENTIALS AGAIN.

IDEAL FOR EVERYDAY USE, TRAVEL OR GIFTING.

25 50
1 COLOUR PRINT £6.30 £5.30
SETUP £25 £25
CARRIAGE £11 £11
25 50
2 COLOUR PRINT £6.50 £5.40
SETUP £40 £40
CARRIAGE £11 £11
25 50
3 COLOUR PRINT £6.55 £5.45
SETUP 585 £55
CARRIAGE £11 £11
25 50
FULL COLOUR PRINT £6.60 £5.50
SETUP FOC FOC
CARRIAGE £11 £11

100

£4.50

£25

£12

100

£4.55

£40

£12

100

£4.60

£S5

£12

100

£4.75

FOC

£12

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

FITTING

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£3.95 £3.65 £3.40
£25 £25 £25
£16 £20 £35
250 500 1000
£4.00 £3.70 £3.45
£40 £40 £40
£16 £20 £35
250 500 1000
£4.05 £3.75 £3.50
£55 E55] £55
£16 £20 £35
250 500 1000
£4.15 £3.80 £3.55
FOC FOC FOC
£16 £20 £35

2500

£3.30

£25

£65

2500

£3.35

£40

£65

2500

£3.40

£S5

£65

2500

£3.45

FOC

£65

ABS

Black Blue, Pink, White & Yellow
Printed

36mm diameter x 7.5mm thickness
CR2032 battery

24mm x 20mm

0.0168kg (based on 1 colour print)
100

Standard box

250pcs

4kg (based on 1 colour print)

35x19x24cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval

3926909090
China
5000 10000
£3.15 £2.95
£25 £25
£115 £215
5000 10000
£3.20 £3.00
£40 £40
£115 215
5000 10000
£3.25 £3.05
£55 E55]
£115 £215
5000 10000
£3.30 £3.10
FOC FOC
£115 £215



