## **MFi Certified Apple Bluetooth Tracker**



EASILY KEEP TRACK OF YOUR BELONGINGS WITH THIS MFI CERTIFIED APPLE BLUETOOTH TRACKER.

DESIGNED TO WORK SEAMLESSLY WITH APPLE'S FIND MY APP, THIS COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT DEVICE HELPS YOU LOCATE YOUR ITEMS USING YOUR IPHONE, IPAD, OR MAC.

SIMPLY ATTACH IT TO KEYS, BAGS, WALLETS OR ANY VALUABLES AND ENJOY REAL-TIME TRACKING WITH SOUND ALERTS AND LOCATION UPDATES VIA THE FIND MY NETWORK.

WITH SECURE PAIRING AND ENCRYPTED LOCATION DATA, IT'S A RELIABLE AND PRIVACY-FOCUSED WAY TO NEVER LOSE TRACK OF YOUR ESSENTIALS AGAIN.

IDEAL FOR EVERYDAY USE, TRAVEL OR GIFTING.

MATERIAL	ABS
COLOURS	Black Blue, Pink, White & Yellow
BRANDING METHOD	Printed
SIZE	36mm diameter x 7.5mm thickness
FITTING	CR2032 battery
PRINT AREA	24mm x 20mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.0168kg (based on 1 colour print)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Standard box
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	4kg (based on 1 colour print)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	35x19x24cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	3926909090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	25	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£6.30	£5.30	£4.50	£3.95	£3.65	£3.40	£3.30	£3.15	£2.95
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£16	£20	£35	£65	£115	£215
	25	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
2 COLOUR PRINT	£6.50	£5.40	£4.55	£4.00	£3.70	£3.45	£3.35	£3.20	£3.00
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£16	£20	£35	£65	£115	£215
	25	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
3 COLOUR PRINT	25 £6.55	<b>50</b> £5.45	100 £4.60	<b>250</b> £4.05	500 £3.75	1000 £3.50	2500 £3.40	5000 £3.25	10000 £3.05
3 COLOUR PRINT SETUP									
	£6.55	£5.45	£4.60	£4.05	£3.75	£3.50	£3.40	£3.25	£3.05
SETUP	£6.55 £55	£5.45 £55	£4.60 £55	£4.05 £55	£3.75 £55	£3.50 £55	£3.40 £55	£3.25 £55	£3.05 £55
SETUP	£6.55 £55 £11	£5.45 £55 £11	£4.60 £55 £12	£4.05 £55 £16	£3.75 £55 £20	£3.50 £55 £35	£3.40 £55 £65	£3.25 £55 £115	£3.05 £55 £215
SETUP CARRIAGE	£6.55 £55 £11	£5.45 £55 £11	£4.60 £55 £12	£4.05 £55 £16	£3.75 £55 £20	£3.50 £55 £35	£3.40 £55 £65	£3.25 £55 £115	£3.05 £55 £215